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SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunt 00.001 08135 0 0Rebel

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunt 00.003 08158 0 0Taxi

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
34.49 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Patterson 00.0014 12200 100 0Happy

35.54 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0011 12190 100 0Spark

38.67 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Ciribassi 00.009 12168 100 0Camber

39.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0015 12204 100 0Minute

58.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.006 12170 100 0Tweek

58.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0018 12191 100 0Viva

46.20 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ciribassi 00.007 12006 0 0Rampage

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.008 12027 0 0Kefi

42.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 00.0012 12195 0 0Grant

38.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Prekop 00.0016 12209 0 0Cruise

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.0017 12391 0 0Annabel

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0010 12178 0 0Misha

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gage 00.0013 12196 0 0Lydia

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
35.70 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0027 16232 100 0Fred

39.32 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0030 16241 100 0Hula

39.71 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0029 16240 100 0Grover

40.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bunin 00.0031 16245 100 0Lila

48.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0033 16258 100 0Vu

56.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0021 16222 100 0Emma

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.0023 16215 0 0Daisy

52.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Miele 00.0024 16218 0 0Delaney

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0022 16220 0 0Si

34.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puro 00.0025 16223 0 0Grady

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0028 16239 0 0Bizzy

64.09 4 1 1 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0032 16246 0 0Loa

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0026 16228 0 0Shelby

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
31.02 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0DeWitt 00.0040 20300 100 0Wit

32.95 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Rainer 00.0035 20013 100 0Believe

38.78 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0043 20307 100 0Keen

48.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0044 20309 100 0Mackenzie

48.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 00.0042 20293 100 0Sparkles

51.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 00.0047 20324 100 0Yeager

49.86 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Farrance 00.0036 20261 0 0Whisky

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0037 20272 0 0Dynamo

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biondi 10.0038 20275 0 0Bijou

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.0039 20277 0 0Krakken

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0048 20406 0 0Mac
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0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0041 20290 0 0Baco

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0045 20313 0 0Helo

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0046 20316 0 0Bailey

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
47.42 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Meisner 00.0050 24350 100 0Kai

62.27 2 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rivkin 00.0049 24016 0 0Branson

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0051 24361 0 0Cushla

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
36.69 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Keens 00.0054 24C367 100 0Titan

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.0052 24C363 0 0Hallelujah

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.0056 24C442 0 0Finnick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0053 24C365 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0055 24C441 0 0Speed

R

SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
55.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.002 08074 100 0Sully

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.004 12002 0 0Xena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.005 12090 0 0Hera

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
50.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bunin 00.0019 16101 100 0Dzsessz (Jazz)

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0020 16119 0 0Molly

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
55.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.0034 20132 100 0Brodie
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